RATE SCHEDULE

Tuition

Classroom	Tuition Rates
Infants:	\$250 per week
Toddlers:	\$250 per week
Twos:	\$240 per week
Threes:	\$235 per week
Fours:	\$235 per week
School Age (Afterschool):	\$100 per week
School Age (Summer Camp):	\$200 per week
School Age (Drop-In):	\$50 per day

Tuition Discounts

- \rightarrow Families that are members of the church receive a 10% discount
- \rightarrow Families with siblings receive 10% off the oldest child
- \rightarrow UK employees receive a 10% discount